
For a beer world

PAPER BOWLS



Kraft Paper Bowls

38 oz (1300 cc) Kraft Bowl

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP38KK-0001
18,5 cm
16 cm
6,9 cm
1300 ml
22,5 gr

32 oz (1000 cc) Kraft Bowl

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP32KK-0001
18,5 cm
16,5 cm
5,2 cm
1000 ml
18,5 gr

26 oz (750 cc) Kraft Bowl

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP26KK-0001
14,5 cm
12,3 cm
6,8 cm
750 ml
15,5 gr

20 oz (550 cc) Kraft Bowl

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP20KK-0001
14,5 cm
12,8 cm
5 cm
550 ml
12,5 gr

16 oz (480 cc) Kraft Bowl

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP16KK-0001
11 cm
9,4 cm
6,8 cm
480 ml
11 gr

#5 KRAFT BOWL |38 Oz. 185 mm.

#4 KRAFT BOWL |32 Oz. 185 mm.

#3 KRAFT BOWL |26 Oz. 145 mm.

#2 KRAFT BOWL |20 Oz. 145 mm.

#1 KRAFT BOWL |16 Oz. 111 mm.



White Paper Bowls

38 oz (1300 cc) White Bowl
Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP38W-0001
18,5 cm
16 cm
6,9 cm
1300 ml
21 gr

32 oz (1000 cc) White Bowl
Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP32W-0001
18,5 cm
16,5 cm
5,2 cm
1000 ml
16 gr

26 oz (750 cc) White Bowl
Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP26W-0001
14,5 cm
12,3 cm
6,8 cm
750 ml
14,5 gr

20 oz (550 cc) White Bowl 
Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP20W-0001
14,5 cm
12,8 cm
5 cm
550 ml
10,5 gr

16 oz (480 cc) White Bowl 
Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP16W-0001
11 cm
9,4 cm
6,8 cm
480 ml
9,5 gr

#5 WHITE BOWL |38 Oz. 185 mm.

#4 WHITE BOWL |32 Oz. 185 mm.

#3 WHITE BOWL |26 Oz. 145 mm.

#2 WHITE BOWL |20 Oz. 145 mm.

#1 WHITE BOWL |16 Oz. 111 mm.



26 oz (750 cc) White Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box 

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP26FTW-0001
8,3*10 cm
9,4 cm
9,5 cm

750 ml
16 gr

16 oz (470 cc) White Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box 

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP16FTW-0001
7,8*8,7 cm
8,0 cm
9,4 cm

470 ml
13 gr

26 oz (750 cc) Kraft Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP26FTKK-0001
8,3*10 cm
9,4 cm
9,5 cm

750 ml
17,5 gr

16 oz (470 cc) Kraft Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box

Product Code:
Mouth diameter:
Bottom diameter:
Height:
Volume:
Unit Weight:

KP16FTKK-0001
7,8*8,7 cm
8,0 cm
9,4 cm

470 ml
14,5 gr

26 oz (750 cc) White Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box 

16 oz (470 cc) White Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box 

26 oz (750 cc) Kraft Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box

16 oz (470 cc) Kraft Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box

Foldtop Cups



Lids

Ø 187 mm PP Lid 
Product Code:
Suitable for:
Diameter:
Unit Weight:
Material

KP187PP
32 oz bowl & 38 oz bowl

187 mm
12,9 gr
PP

Ø 187 mm PET Lid 
Product Code:
Suitable for:
Diameter:
Unit Weight:
Material

KP187PET
32 oz bowl & 38 oz bowl

187 mm
9,9 gr
PET

Ø 145 mm PP Lid 
Product Code:
Suitable for:
Diameter:
Unit Weight:
Material

KP145PP
20 oz bowl & 26 oz bowl

145 mm
6,5 gr
PP

Ø 145 mm PET Lid 
Product Code:
Suitable for:
Diameter:
Unit Weight:
Material

KP145PET
20 oz bowl & 26 oz bowl

145 mm
7,8 gr
PET

Ø 110 mm PP Lid 
Product Code:
Suitable for:
Diameter:
Unit Weight:
Material

KP110PP
16 oz bowl
110 mm
3,2 gr
PP

Ø 187 mm PP Lid 

Ø 187 mm PET Lid 

Ø 145 mm PP Lid 

Ø 145 mm PET Lid 

Ø 110 mm PP Lid 



We produce packaging from 
recyclable raw materials for 
more habitable Turkey. Our
utmost goal is to deliver our 
packaging directly to you in a 
sustainable environment and
with gwith great devotion to human 

health.

We are proud to serve our 
environment and Istanbul in 
general with our  strong, 

dynamic and innovative team 
to provide customer  
satisfaction in a timely 
manner at the best prices
in accoin accordance with Turkish 

standards without 
compromising our 

understanding of quality.

While we expect to provide 
quality and hygienic 

pacpackaging products in line 
with the expectations of our 
customers, our main goal is to 
ensure that the processes 
and tages from raw material 
to the final product and 
delivery to the consumer; 
is implemented in ais implemented in a

way that does not destroy 
food safety.

OUR FUTURE GOALOUR VISIONOUR FOCUS

0090-212-886-8777www.kare-pack.cominfo@kare-pack.com

    Since its foundation, Kare Pack has become one of the reliable brands of the 
sector upon successfully completing various projects in packaging industry 
considering the customer satisfaction as a target without compromising on 
quality, respect for people and the environment.

     Having the ju     Having the justified pride and self-confidence of achieving 100% success in all 
the projects it has carried out in line with the goals it has set and the values it 
believes in, KARE PACK gives the assurance that it will successfully complete all 
the projects from now on. Aiming to to produce innovative solutions in accordance 
with the developing technology as a requisite of the modern life, our company has 
adopted the principle of going one step further in each new project with a young 
and dynamic organization under the leadership of an experienced executive team. 
The confidence of our cuThe confidence of our customers has resulted from the our most basic features 
such as quality, transparency and a modern perspective.

About us:

W e always provide healy and quality service�

WHY SHOULD YOU CHOOSE US?


