

EKAREPACK

PAPER BOWLS

For a better world









Kraft Paper Bowls



KP16KK-0001
11 cm
9,4 cm
6,8 cm
480 ml
11 gr
-

16 oz (480 cc) Kraft Bowl



20 oz (550 cc) Kraft Bowl	
Product Code:	KP20KK-0001
Mouth diameter:	14,5 cm
Bottom diameter:	12,8 cm
Height:	5 cm
Volume:	550 ml
Unit Weight:	12,5 gr



26 oz (750 cc) Kraft Bowl	
KP26KK-0001	
14,5 cm	
12,3 cm	
6,8 cm	
750 ml	
15,5 gr	



32 oz (1000 cc) Kraft Bowl	
KP32KK-0001	
18,5 cm	
16,5 cm	
5,2 cm	
1000 ml	
18,5 gr	



38 oz (1300 cc) Kraft Bowl		
Product Code:	KP38KK-0001	
Mouth diameter:	18,5 cm	
Bottom diameter:	16 cm	
Height:	6,9 cm	
Volume:	1300 ml	
Unit Weight:	22,5 gr	

White Paper Bowls











16 oz (480 cc) White Bowl	
Product Code:	KP16W-0001
Mouth diameter:	11 cm
Bottom diameter:	9,4 cm
Height:	6,8 cm
Volume:	480 ml
Unit Weight:	9,5 gr

20 oz (550 cc) White Bowl	
Product Code:	KP20W-0001
Mouth diameter:	14,5 cm
Bottom diameter:	12,8 cm
Height:	5 cm
Volume:	550 ml
Unit Weight:	10,5 gr

26 oz (750 cc) White Bowl		
Product Code:	KP26W-0001	
Mouth diameter:	14,5 cm	
Bottom diameter:	12,3 cm	
Height:	6,8 cm	
Volume:	750 ml	
Unit Weight:	14 ,5 gr	

32 oz (1000 cc) White Bowl	
Product Code:	KP32W-0001
Mouth diameter:	18,5 cm
Bottom diameter:	16,5 cm
Height:	5,2 cm
Volume:	1000 ml
Unit Weight:	16 gr

38 oz (1300 cc) White Bowl	
Product Code:	KP38W-0001
Mouth diameter:	18,5 cm
Bottom diameter:	16 cm
Height:	6,9 cm
Volume:	1300 ml
Unit Weight:	21 gr

Foldtop Cups



16 oz (470 cc) Kraft Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box	
Product Code:	KP16FTKK-0001
Mouth diameter:	7,8*8,7 cm
Bottom diameter:	8,0 cm
Height:	9,4 cm
Volume:	470 ml
Unit Weight:	14,5 gr



26 oz (750 cc) Kraft Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box	
Product Code:	KP26FTKK-0001
Mouth diameter:	8,3*10 cm
Bottom diameter:	9,4 cm
Height:	9,5 cm
Volume:	750 ml
Unit Weight:	17,5 gr



16 oz (470 cc) White Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box		
Product Code:	KP16FTW-0001	
Mouth diameter:	7,8*8,7 cm	
Bottom diameter:	8,0 cm	
Height:	9,4 cm	
Volume:	470 ml	
Unit Weight:	13 gr	



26 oz (750 cc) White Foldtop Noodle/Döner Box	
Product Code:	KP26FTW-0001
Mouth diameter:	8,3*10 cm
Bottom diameter:	9,4 cm
Height:	9,5 cm
Volume:	750 ml
Unit Weight:	16 gr

Lids



Ø 110 mm PP Lid	
Product Code:	KP110PP
Suitable for:	16 oz bowl
Diameter:	110 mm
Unit Weight:	3,2 gr
Material	PP



Ø 145 mm PET Lid	
Product Code:	KP145PET
Suitable for:	20 oz bowl & 26 oz bowl
Diameter:	145 mm
Unit Weight:	7,8 gr
Material	PET



Ø 145 mm PP Lid	
Product Code:	KP145PP
Suitable for:	20 oz bowl & 26 oz bowl
Diameter:	145 mm
Unit Weight:	6,5 gr
Material	PP



Ø 187 mm PET Lid	
Product Code:	KP187PET
Suitable for:	32 oz bowl & 38 oz bowl
Diameter:	187 mm
Unit Weight:	9,9 gr
Material	PET



Ø 187 mm PP Lid	
Product Code:	KP187PP
Suitable for:	32 oz bowl & 38 oz bowl
Diameter:	187 mm
Unit Weight:	12,9 gr
Material	PP



WHY SHOULD YOU CHOOSE US?

About us:

Since its foundation. Kare Pack has become one of the reliable brands of the sector upon successfully completing various projects in packaging industry considering the customer satisfaction as a target without compromising on quality, respect for people and the environment.

Having the justified pride and self-confidence of achieving 100% success in all the projects it has carried out in line with the goals it has set and the values it believes in, KARE PACK gives the assurance that it will successfully complete all the projects from now on. Aiming to to produce innovative solutions in accordance with the developing technology as a requisite of the modern life, our company has adopted the principle of going one step further in each new project with a young and dynamic organization under the leadership of an experienced executive team. The confidence of our customers has resulted from the our most basic features such as quality, transparency and a modern perspective.



OUR FOCUS

While we expect to provide quality and hygienic packaging products in line with the expectations of our customers, our main goal is to ensure that the processes and tages from raw material to the final product and delivery to the consumer; is implemented in a way that does not destroy food safety.



OUR VISION

We are proud to serve our environment and Istanbul in general with our strong, dynamic and innovative team to provide customer satisfaction in a timely manner at the best prices in accordance with Turkish standards without compromising our understanding of quality.



OUR FUTURE GOAL

We produce packaging from recyclable raw materials for more habitable Turkey. Our utmost goal is to deliver our packaging directly to you in a sustainable environment and with great devotion to human health.

We always provide healthy and quality service

CONTACT US:

- info@kare-pack.com
 www.kare-pack.com
- 0090-212-886-8777